DATE

Monday 7/6/2020

Tuesday 7/7/2020
Tuesday 7/7/2020
Monday 7/13/2020

Monday 7/27/2020

JULY 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

EVENT/LOCATION

Parking, Traffic, Street Light Committee — Council Hall
Zoning Hearing Board — Council Hall

Planning & Zoning Commission — Council Hall
Council Meeting — Council Hall

Council Meeting — Council Hall

TIME

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
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